99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431
Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com
Z36 HK Summary
Speed up to 30,000 rpm

rotor. In addition to retrieving saved programs, the easy to use front panel
can adjust accel/decel rates, and change the end of run alarm tone.
Ordering Information:
Z036-HK* Z36 HK Refrigerated Centrifuge (without rotor), 120V
*115V with US Plug.  For 230V (EU Plug), please order -E.
Item: Z326-02MP-36
Swing Out Rotor
2 x 3 microplates (90°)
Max Speed: 4,500 rpm / 2,716 x g
Accel: 20 sec. / Decel: 25 sec.
Inserts
BT1500-A1520: 20 x 1.5ml
BT1500-A05: 20 x 0.5ml
Item: Z326-3015-36
30 x 15ml Angle Rotor (35°)
Max Speed: 4,500 rpm / 2,830 x g
Accel: 13 sec. / Decel: 17 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
C3100-ADP: 5-7ml (12-13mm)
Additional Rotors (Low Speed):
High Speed Rotors:
Item: Z326-0685-36
6 x 85ml Angle Rotor (38°)
Max Speed: 13,000 rpm / 21,726 x g
Accel: 60  sec. / Decel: 70 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-85-A15R: 15ml round
Z326-85-A15: 15ml conical
Z326-85-A50R: 50ml round
Z326-85-A50: 50ml conical
Item: Z326-0650-HS-36
6 x 50ml Angle Rotor (26°)
Max Speed: 21,000 rpm / 41,410 x g
Accel: 50 sec. / Decel: 50 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-50-A30: 30ml round
Z326-50-A15R: 15ml (conical or round)
Item: Z326-2010-36
20 x 10ml Angle Rotor (30°)
Max Speed: 16,000 rpm / 28,045 x g
Accel: 40 sec. / Decel: 40 sec.
Item: Z326-1220-36
12 x 1.5/2.0ml Angle Rotor (40°)
Max Speed: 30,000 rpm / 65,395 x g
Accel: 44 sec. / Decel: 70 sec.
Item: Z326-0485-36
4 x 85ml Angle Rotor (30°)
Max Speed: 20,000 rpm / 41,137 x g
Accel: 42  sec. / Decel: 52 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-85-A15R: 15ml round
Z326-85-A15: 15ml conical
Z326-85-A50R: 50ml round
Z326-85-A50: 50ml conical
Item: Z326-3020H-36
30 x 1.5/2.0ml Angle Rotor (40°)
Hermetically Sealed Lid
Max Speed: 20,000 rpm / 42,032 x g
Accel: 55 sec. / Decel: 55 sec.